Bus

Bus 394 (MuHck - MNatuneTka) Go to website

Direction Route schedule
AC Asto3aBogckas (npuropog/mexropog) — lMsauirogka AC AeTtosaBopckas (npuropoa/mexropog) — llduirogka
21 stops Monday 10:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:35
AC AsTo3aBopckasi (Mpuropoa/Mexropoa)

Wednesday 10:35
Bonblion TpocTeHey,

Thursday 10:35
nae. Ha AG4yak

Friday 10:35
Abuyak

Saturday 10:35
nae. 3amacTtouya
Kanita Sunday 10:35
Kynswoyka

Route info
Martposiybl/LLkona Direction: AC AsTo3aBopckas (Mpuropoa/Mexropos)

. Stops: 21

MaTtposiybl

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min
3apayua

3 __/:_*f-ﬂ.a@ﬂ_h_'__,_.
Cinist 'opbl A g =
:/f)

Kantora-1 i FH
Kantora
MangHka

Martposiyckasa Byniya

OpaykaBa-1

CrMinasivel

Jlacrac

MaBapoT Ha BuisBaneHHe \(

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

[MaBapoT Ha lMauirogk ) o
P oAty W 394 (MuHcCK - [NaTuneTka) BusMaps

Mauirogka-1

Mauirogka


https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-394-%D0%9C%D0%B8%D0%BD%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%9F%D1%8F%D1%82%D0%B8%D0%BB%D0%B5%D1%82%D0%BA%D0%B0-3657464456-694731645
https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-394-%D0%9C%D0%B8%D0%BD%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%9F%D1%8F%D1%82%D0%B8%D0%BB%D0%B5%D1%82%D0%BA%D0%B0-3657464456-694731645
https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-394-%D0%9C%D0%B8%D0%BD%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%9F%D1%8F%D1%82%D0%B8%D0%BB%D0%B5%D1%82%D0%BA%D0%B0-3657464456-694731645




Direction

Msauirogka — AC ABTo3aBogckasi (MpUropoa/Mexropoa)

21 stops

Open route schedule

Mauirogka

Mauirogka-1

MaBapoT Ha lMNAauirogky

[MaBapoT Ha Bbi3BaneHHe

Jlacrac

[paykaBa-1

MaTtposiyckas Byniya

MNansiHka

Kantora

CiHist T'opsbl

3apayua

MaTtposiybl

Martposiybl/LLkona

Kynsawoyka

Kanita

naB. 3amacTo44a

Abyak

na.. Ha AbyYak

BonbLion TpocTeHey,

cT.M. Mornnésckas

AC AsTo3aBoackas (npuropoa/mexropoa)

Route schedule

Msayirogka — AC ATo3aBopckasi (MpuUropoa/Mexropoa)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mayiroaka
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05


https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-394-%D0%9C%D0%B8%D0%BD%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%9F%D1%8F%D1%82%D0%B8%D0%BB%D0%B5%D1%82%D0%BA%D0%B0-3657464456-694731645

394 (MuHck - MaTtuneTka) Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Minsk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



